Hise} puewap-aAIHuboo-1aAd]-1ayBiy ay} ul Juswabehus pue BUIUOSESI JUSPN]S JO SUOIIBAIDS]O [[BJOAD

¥ Wes} Juspnig

£ wee} Juspnis

Z Wee} Juspnig

| Wee) Juspnis

19yoea} ayy Aq papinoad
(sydwoud Buiouenpe)
wd|qoid ay} 0} UOISUIXd
ue ui Buibebus si pue
A3o34109 31 pajojdwod pue
)Se} 9y} payJom sey weaj]

yoeqgpesy) Joyoes) [ewiuiw

Yyim suoioauuod ajdiynw
Buisn pue Bujuoseaus pue
Bunjew asuas ajeindoe

ul Buibebuas Aq ysel

oy} Bupjiom s1 wea]

*sydwoud

Buip|o}jeaS S, 19Yyoea)}

8y} 0} UOI}Ok dAI}D31I0D
Bunje} pue ‘suol}esidaAuod
ui Buibebus ‘@bpajmouy
Joud o3 Bunosauuod Aq
yse} ayj} bunjiom si wea|

*sjdwoud Buipjojjeos

pue yoeqpasaj} s, 19yoea} ay}
UO UOI}OE dSAI}D3.1100 3)e}
Ajjesauab jou op sjuspnis
*}onjs Ajjueisuod si inq
yse} ayj Bunjiom s1 wea]

b 197

€ [oAaT]

Z 1ona

L 19T

(ssweN
Jaquisin
wea] 1si7)

swea]
Juepms

0l'g 8inbi

|OOL UOIIBAISS(Q JUBWISSASSY aAlleWI04 YBnoaypjiem

Beyond the Common Core, Leader’s Guide © 2015 Solution Tree Press e solution-tree.com

Visit go.solution-tree.com/mathematicsatwork to download this page.



http://go.solution-tree.com/mathematicsatwork

	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 


